
 

Walker Middle School 

Soccer Schedule 

2021-2022 

First day of Tryouts:  Wednesday, August 11
th
 3:30 pm  

Games begin at 5 pm.  Boys play first, girls game starts immediately after.  

Admission:  $3.00 adults, $2.00 students  
  

   

Wednesday, August 25
th

………………Walker @ Westridge 

Monday, August 30
th

 ……….....Walker @ Hunter’s Creek 

Wednesday, September 1
st
 …….…Walker @ South Creek 

Wednesday, September 8
th

 …....……… Freedom @ Walker 

Monday, September 13
th

 ……... Meadow Woods @ Walker 

Wednesday, September 15
th

 ….…… Innovation @ Walker  

Monday, September 20
th

 ………....… Walker @ Lake Nona  
Playoffs  

Monday, September 27
rd

  - Round 1  

Wednesday, September 29
th
 - Round 2  

Monday, October 4
th
  - Quarter Finals  

Wednesday, October 6
th
   - Semi-Finals  

TBA October 11--14  - Championship Games  

   
  


